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Fren Sistemi 
Brake Systems



Motorock, otomotiv endüstrisine yönelik araç parça üretimi alanında faaliyet gösteren yenilikçi ve güvenilir bir firmadır. 

Kuruluşumuzdan bu yana kaliteyi, dayanıklılığı ve müşteri memnuniyetini temel değerlerimiz olarak benimsedik. Modern üretim tesislerimiz, 

ileri teknoloji makine parkurumuz ve alanında uzman kadromuz ile otomotiv sektörüne yüksek standartlarda ürünler sunuyoruz.

Ürünlerimiz, ulusal ve uluslararası pazarlarda tercih edilmekte ve sektördeki iş ortaklarımıza güvenilir çözümler sağlamaktadır. Ar-Ge 

çalışmalarına verdiğimiz önem sayesinde, değişen müşteri ihtiyaçlarına hızlı bir şekilde yanıt veriyor, teknolojik gelişmeleri yakından takip 

ederek üretim süreçlerimize entegre ediyoruz.

Motorock olarak sadece üretimde değil, aynı zamanda sürdürülebilirlik ve çevreye duyarlılık konusunda da sorumluluk alıyoruz. Kaynakları 

verimli kullanan, çevre dostu üretim anlayışımızla geleceğe yatırım yapıyoruz.

Hedefimiz, müşterilerimizin ihtiyaçlarını en doğru şekilde karşılamak, onlara uzun ömürlü ve güvenilir ürünler sunmak ve otomotiv 

sektöründe kalıcı bir değer yaratmaktır. Motorock, bugünün gücüyle yarının yolunu inşa ediyor.

Motorock is an innovative and reliable company specializing in the production of automotive parts. Since our establishment, we have 

embraced quality, durability, and customer satisfaction as our core values. With our modern production facilities, advanced machinery, and 

expert team, we provide the automotive industry with products that meet the highest standards.

Our products are trusted and preferred in both domestic and international markets, offering reliable solutions to our business partners 

worldwide. Thanks to our strong commitment to R&D, we respond quickly to evolving customer needs while closely following technological 

advancements and integrating them into our production processes.

At Motorock we also take responsibility in terms of sustainability and environmental awareness. By adopting eco-friendly production 

practices and efficient use of resources, we invest in the future.

Our mission is to meet our customers’ needs in the most accurate way, provide them with long-lasting and dependable products, and 

create lasting value in the automotive industry. Motorock is building the road to the future with the strength of today

“KALİTE ASLA BİR TESADÜF DEĞİL,
DAİMA AKILLI BİR GAYRETİN
SONUCUDUR”
‘’Quality is never a coincidence, it is always the result of intelligent effort.’’

HAKKIMIZDA

ABOUT US



M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN BPW DİNGİL JUMBO
(ÇENTİKLİ) 29165R29,735165

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

BPW 0203121500
0509290040
0509290050 
0509290100 
0509290220 
0980102750 
0980102930 
0980106210 
0980106350
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

2 PADS WITH
WEAR SENSOR MAN TGA-TGX 292533035278
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN DORSEY 291753035147

29173
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29272
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VOLVO 
DAF 
MERTOR
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5001864365
7421399915
7421496556
7424399915
20568715
21352573
21496551
20568712
20526569 
1962588 
1534094 
906206

20560414
MDP3173K
MDP5106 
MDP5102

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN VOLVO 291732935173

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

2 PADS WITH 
WEAR SENSOR

RENAULT 
MAGNUM PREMIUM 29090F2835090

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

RENAULT
VOLVO
IVECO
IRISBUS

5001831161
5001833114
5001846034
5001865750
3093939
3093919
20825594
8550611
68321345
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS

29131
29156RENAULT

MAN
IRISBUS
IVECO
MERITOR

8001863904
5001855646
5001020312
68324558
68324957
68325344
68326015
2996068
68325346
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81582060525
81508205073
81508205080
81508205039
81508206031

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN RENAULT 29131F3035131

VOLVO
MERITOR
IVECO
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN VOLVO 29125F/R2935125

BPW
IVECO
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MERCEDES
SAF 
DAF
SAE-SMB
GIGANT
SCHMITZ
CARGOBULL
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN MERCEDES ATEGO
M2000 290933035093 F/R

F/R

F/R

F/R
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN FREUAUF - DORSE 
BPW 291673035167

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

BPW
MERITOR

0509290070
0509290090
0536270020
0980102570
0980102920
0980106200
0980106360
0980106450
0980106450

0980106960
0980107250
0980107280
0980108170
K003966
MDP3167K
MDP3090K
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN SAF 29162R30,3535162

29159
29126
29313
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN DAF-SAF 29159 - 29126
293133035159

29244
29245MERCEDES
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN MERCEDES 29244R3035244

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN VOLVO 29169R3035169

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

RENAULT
VOLVO
MERTOR
R.O.R.

20568713
20765963
20526570
20560415
21496552
5001864380
7420560415
7421496557
MDP5100

MDP5103
MDP3090K
MDP5093
68325492
68324665
46222
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS

29087
29106
29108
29109
29163
29201
29202
29179
29042
29059
29061
29105
29196
29275

SETRA 
DAF 
MAN
SCANIA 
IVECO 
MERCEDES
NEOPLAN 
SAF 
BPW

1390428
1521979
1527633
1734529 
1439324 
1617343
185608
1105624 
41211278
0203121400
3057007900
4057427700
5317002300
29278

81508205099
81508206030
81508206032
81508206055
81508206056
2992476
2995637 
2995819 
2995820 
2908711 
29253 WVA 
K046772K50
K001104 
MDP9001
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN MERCEDES ACTROS
AXOR
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F3035087
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SAF
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IRISBUS
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81508205041
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

2 PADS WITH WEAR 
SENSOR (205-260mm) MERCEDES BENZ 290842835030 F/R

MAN
TGX
MERCEDES

6403229332
6403229242
6403229302
81508205108
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN MAN 29779-3035279

F/R

F/R
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(NOT SCALE)
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN BPW 292283035228

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

BPW 0980107570
0509290130
0900061791
0980107960
0980107971
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS

29246
29247MERCEDES

BPW

24
4,

5 
x 

11
4 

x 
30

/3
5 

10
,4

0k
g

KN
O

RR
 S

M
7

0064201420
0064201220
0004217210
0064201420
0064205220
0064205220712
10
035471K50

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN MERCEDES 29246F3035246

29227
29316BPW
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN BPW 292273035227
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN SAF 29195R3035195

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN KOGEL DORSE - BPW 29171R3035171

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

BPW 0044207020
0509290060
0509290080
0509290230
0980106440
0980106950
0980107260
0980107280
0980108160
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS

29124 
29155R.O.R.
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

- R.O.R 29124-2935124

DAF
RENAULT
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1503275
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN RENAULT MIDLUM 29141
2914229,735141

RENAULT
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DAF 
FORD 
CARGO 
1846
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5001864364
7421399929
7421496555
7422921057
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20568711
20568714
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21352570
21496550
21488185 
23149532 
1534095 
1962267 
1962589 
DT : 294095 
MMD170BAF
MDP3174K 
TRW:GDB5096
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

2 PADS WITH
WEAR SENSOR

RENAULT PREMIUM
430-440-450-460 DXI 29174R2835174

F/R
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN KOGEL DORSE R 293083035308

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

BPW 3409010712
509290060 
980106440 
980107260 
980108160 
980106950 
509290080
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS

29331 
29330 
29253
29252
29255
29266
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29293
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2996515
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1856108 
1734529

1617343 
2325213 
1797053
1800830
1878030
1982826
9317202
M91004502
81508206033
0044206020
0064201020
0064201120

0084206020
6934200120

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN SCANIA (ÇENTİKLİ) 29331-3035331
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAN SCANIA (ÇENTİKLİ) 2923229,235332
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN R.O.R. 29211R2935211

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

SAF
R.O.R.
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MERITOR 
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS

29088
29144
29091 
29285

DAF LF45
IVECO 
EURO 
CARGO
MAN
RENAULT 
BMC 
PROBUS 
PRO-522
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81508206007
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81508206042
5010848607
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12999667
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN MAN M2000 12.153 290882535088
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M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

2 PADS RIGHT &
2 PADS LEFT

MAN 2911526,735115

IVECO 1906191
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1906459
1907631
1908614
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2 PADS WITH
WEAR SENSOR
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EUROSTAR,EUROTECH 29011F2535011
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09 10

216x112,3
(NOT SCALE)

210,21x108,11
(NOT SCALE)

243,7x109,5
(NOT SCALE)

249,3x111,5
(NOT SCALE)

149,7x81,5
(NOT SCALE)

175,5x85,75
(NOT SCALE)

183,8x82,4x34
(NOT SCALE)

241x124,5
(NOT SCALE)



Fren Sistemi 
Brake Systems

M.R. NO T (mm) REMARKS MAKE F/R MVA No

4 PADS PLAIN MERCEDES AROCS 29315-29,535315

BRAKE  PADS  DRAWINGS VEHICLE 
BRANDS

WVA REFF
NUMBERS

MERCEDES
AROCS 
ECONIC II 
ANTOS

0014215210
0084206420
6403229582
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OEM NUMBERS DETAILS
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